FREE
DELIVERY ON ALL
ORDERS OVER £25 *
ORDER NOW BY PHONE OR ONLINE
0161 476 0900
PROMOTION
Sealy

ONLY
EACH
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
ICLAMP2633 To fit exhaust diameter:  26 - 33mm
ICLAMP3343 To fit exhaust diameter:  33 - 43mm
ICLAMP4351 To fit exhaust diameter:  42 - 51mm
ICLAMP5157 To fit exhaust diameter:  51 - 57mm
ICLAMP5770 To fit exhaust diameter:  27 -70mm
• Lightweight and portable
with 667mm handle and
2 composite wheels for manoeuvrability.
• Can be stored vertically to save space.